elliptipar
Indoor Accessories
REV. 7/04
IA
9.0
Wallwash Pendant  linear fluorescent
Swivel Pendant: Mounting Conditions
Note: connections at hubs

Large (F104 shown) End Hanger Intermediate Hanger
Swivel Pendant
Ordering Information:
Order luminaire(s) separately, specify X mount.  Refer to
individual data pages for complete ordering information.
H = Pendant hanger,
linear source
0 = UL
J = CSA
Length in inches, up to 60" maximum
(6" minimum for small reflectors;
8" for large reflectors)
02 = semi-gloss white
07 = silver
08 = semi-gloss black
F = intermediate hanger, straight assembly
G = end hanger, straight assembly
J = intermediate hanger, swivel assembly (up to 45°)
K = end hanger, swivel assembly (up to 45°)
S = small reflectors (Style 101, 102, 115 units)
L = large reflectors (Style 103, 104 units)